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Media Tipping Award |

VICTORIAN HARNESS RACING MEDIA ASSOCIATION
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MAJOR COMPETITION - HIGHEST W&P DIVIDENDS
TOTALDIVS APRDIVS
$81.72
$92.42
$74.36
$87.36
$105.74
$99.08
$76.52
$112.18
$97.66
$74.44
$86.72
$83.04
$84.86
$69.32
$65.70
$0.00
$103.08
$7.40
$31.40
$0.00
$11.88
$0.00
$0.00

NAME ORGANISATION

Blake REDDEN Good Form

Matt ROBERTSON Radio TAB

Jason BONNINGTON Good Form

Len BAKER 97.9 Melton FM

John PECK www.classicfamilies.net
Cody WINNELL Harness Racing Victoria
John BROWNE Radio Sport National
Peter WHARTON Track Bred

Rob AUBER Freelance

Dan MIELICKI Harness Racing Victoria
David BREHAUT Ballarat Courier

Michael TASLAMAN Freelance

John DUNNE Harness Racing Victoria
Ron HAWKSWELL Radio Sports National
Tony LOGAN Horsham Mail Times
Adam CRETTENDEN Radio Sports National
Sharon PETTIT Freelancer

Kyle GALLEY Freelance

Gus UNDERWOOD Kyabram Free Press
Gareth HALL Sky Racing

Matt McDERMOTT RWWA

Darren DAVIS Sunraysia Daily

Paul COURTS Harnesslink

$584.26
$467.64
$467.22
$463.04
$461.54
$452.00
$450.26
$442.94
$430.62
$423.14
$422.04
$416.62
$396.92
$367.86
$344.04
$304.38
$254.20
$229.48
$152.94
$111.36
$95.60

$41.62

$15.88

MINOR COMPETITION - HIGHEST WIN PERCENTAGE

NAME ORGANISATION

Gareth HALL Sky Racing 17
Tony LOGAN Wimmera Mail Times 82
John DUNNE Harness Racing Victoria 90
Peter WHARTON Track Bred 100
Darren DAVIS Sunraysia Daily 12
Matt ROBERTSON  Radio TAB 107
Rob AUBER Freelance 104
Paul COURTS Harnesslink 4
Blake REDDEN Good Form 103
Len BAKER Melton 97.9FM 99
Sharon PETTIT Freelance 54
Jason BONNINGTON Good Form 102
Dan MIELICKI Harness Racing Victoria 97
Adam CRETTENDEN Radio Sport National 76
Cody WINNELL Harness Racing Victoria 93
John BROWNE Radio Sport National 96
Michael TASLAMAN Freelance 96
Gus UNDERWOOD  Kyabram Free Press 33
Matt MCDERMOTT RWWA 24
David BREHAUT Ballarat Courier 85
Ron HAWKSWELL Radio Sport National 77
John PECK www.classicfamilies.net 76
Kyle GALLEY Freelance 44
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35.56%
34.84%
30.52%
29.33%

APRW
0
15
21
21
0
22
24
0
15
20
20
18
15
0
16
17
19
6
4
17
15
17
2
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